2020-2021 Monta Vista PTSA Board Members

Executive Board Positions Name
President Kathy Jacques
EVP Vidya Sinha
Secretary Kavita Bhatia
Treasurer Mary Joseph
Financial Secretary Vicki Zou

Auditor

Mary Ann Kimm

Historian

Leeya Kannankunni

Parliamentarian

Aminder Patel

1st VP co-(Membership)

Amanda Wo

2nd VP(Student Services)

Paige Ying Zhang

3rd VP(Communication)

Jasmina Shah

4th VP co-(Hospitality)

Monica Wu

Ginger Yuan Wang

2020-2021 Monta Vista PTSA Committee Members

Committee Chairs / Members

Name

Cupertino Safe Routes to School Liaison

Emergency Preparation Coordinator

Meera Kramanathan

Explore Careers /Job Shadow

Henry Huang

Honorary Service Award

Rochelle Chu

Membership Support

Heeseon Lim

Programs / FUHSD Foundation Liaison

Andrea Grindeland

Newsletter

Leigh Stevens

Senior Scholarships

Webmaster/Website Coordinator

Jasmina Shah

Refections Qinglin Jiang
SAT/PSAT-Seminars Jasmina-Shah
Senior Events (Baccalaureate/Prom) Adriana Pappas
Student Representative (Chair) Nick Hsieh
Student Representative (Senior) Sarah Tan
Student Representative (Senior) Siddhanth Patel
Student Representative (Senior) Brian Xu
Student Representative (Senior) Anjali Sinha
Student Representative (Junior) Rachel Chen
Student Representative (Sophomore) Dillon Huang
Volunteer Coordinator Cathy Chen










2019-2020 Monta Vista PTSA Committees

Committee Chairs Name Email
Volunteer Coordinator Cathy Chen cathyc@gmail.com
Honorary Service Award Rochelle Chu rochelle.chu@gmail.com

SAT/PSAT Seminars

SAT/PSAT Seminars Support
Explore Careers /Job Shadow
PTSA Scholarships

Refections

Emergency Preparation Coordinator
PTSA Newsletter

PTSA Website

PTSA Webmaster

Parent Seminar Chair

Traffic / Safe Routes to School
FUHSD Foundation Liason/Basket
Student Reps

Senior Ball Coordinator
Baccalaureate

Jasmina Shah
Devi Savithri Jasti
Henry Huang

Qinglin Jiang

Meera kramanathan
Leigh Stevens
Jasmina Shah

Julie Rizk

Andrea Grindeland

Sreekanth Bhaskar
Adriana Pappas

jasmina_shah@rocketmail.com
djasti@gmail.com
henry.h.huang@gmail.com

ginglin.jlang@gmail.com
meerakramanathan@gmail.com
leighstevens13@mac.com
jasmina_shah@rocketmail.com
tamerrizk@comcast.net
andreagr@infoarts.com

bsreekanth@gmail.com
adriana.gpappas@gmail.com

Notes

Simy is graduating

Bo's daughter is graduating
Andrea would like to chair Part









